
1983 Centreville Invitational Results

September 10, 1983

Women's Team Results Men's "B" Team Results

96 1, Vicksburg
2. Hillsdale
3. Three Rivers
4. Coldwater
5. Marshall
6. Plainwell

7. Harper Creek
8. Comstock

Allegan*
Dowagiac*

121. Kal. Christian
2. Marshall

3. Berrien Springs
4. Allegan
5. Vicksburg
6. Colon
7. Centreville
8. Bronson
9. Plainwell
10. UiiMii 3 Rivers
11. Constantine
DNF Bronson

DNF Dowagiac
DNF Fennville
DNF Hackett
DNF Jonesville
DNF Howe
DNF Coldwater

DNF Niles- Brandywine
DNF Hillsdale

DNF Reading
DNF Union City

114 15
188 21
188 22
199 27
267 31
314 45
315 55
315
319
358

IIC-D" Team ResultsMen's

1. Edwardsburg
2. Buchanan
2. Fennville
4. Kal. Hackett

5. Union City
6. Bronson
7. Kal. Christian

8. Berrien Springs
9. Centreville

10. Niles-Brandywine
11. Howe
12. Constantine

13. White Pigeon

27
39
39 TIE
41
43
49
50
57
59
64
66
67
69

1984 CENTREVILLE INVITATIONAL DATE; SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 1984



1983 CENTREVILLE INVITATIONAL WOMENS RESULTS

61- Cable - Ber. Springs, 25:29
Gunn - Buchan, 25:30
Burns - Buchan, 25:41
Zacker - Allegan, 25:45
Ray - Allegan, 25:47
Nicks - Jones, 25:50
Dempsey - Edward, 26:01
Austin - Vicks, 26:03
Fallejo - T. Rivers, 26:15

Slager - Kal. Chr., 26:17
Meyer - T. Rivers, 26:26
Hilliard - Howe, 26:31
Zahrn - Ber. Springs, 26:37
Long - Cent., 26:38
Halderman - U. City, 26:47
Summers - Const., 26:51
Hickok - Buchan, 26:56
Hull - Const., 27:05
Comstock - Colon, 27:06
Stearns - Plain, 27:08
Wat-ins - U. City, 27:12
J. A. Higgins - W. Pigeon, 27:18
Strope - Pivel1, 27:28
Van Houten - Kal. Chr., 27:30
Recio - Brandy, 27:32
Terry - DoLwagiac, 27:37
Carpenter - T. Rivers, 27:53
Summers - Const., 27:58
Fahner - Marshall, 28:02
Vandermuclen - Kal. Chr., 28:04
Pardo - Piuell, 28:03
Sikorski - Bronson, 28:06
Marvin - Cent., 28:12
Bohannon - Buchanan, 28:14
Lord - Kal. Chr., 28:21
Shearer - Ber. Springs, 28:27
Brooks - W. Pigeon, 28:30
Porter - Vicks, 28:35
Blackman - Allegan, 28:38
Sukles - Ber Springs, 28:52
Wells - Cent., 28:58
Lutz - Fenn., 29:01

O'dell - T. Rivers, 29:05
P. Toornman - Vicks, 29:07
Gilchrist - Allegan, 29:18
Suunehart - W. Pigeon, 29:26
Percival - Colon, 29:43
Rubin - Hills, 29:45
Hoag - Ber. Springs, 29:55
Dinke - Colon, 30:01
Sexton - Bronson, 30:58
Walker - T. Rivers, 31:00
Wright - Vicks, 31:35
Kline - Douwagiac, 31:53
Lucas - W. Pigeon, 31:54
Brooks - W. Pigeon, 32:04
White - Buch., 33:17

Jerkins, Julie - Hackett, 20:50
Fleming - Allegan, 20:55
Murray - Brandywine, 21:08
Hoogerhei.de - Kal. Chr., 21:27
Shackleton - Colon, 21:30
Shoemaker - Kal. Chr., 21:31
Eyelby - Cold., 21:35
McCosh - Marsh, 21:39
Forrest
Heffernan - Hills, 22:09
Weaver - Marsh, 22:14
Barrows - Bronson, 22:23
Beuczkouski - Hackett, 22:35
Silva
Neuman - Brandy Wine, 22:51
Van Dyke ~
Bower
Champion - Jonesville, 23:08
S.hel i es
Ackes - Hills, 23:17
Orth - Edwards, 23:19
Wyatt - Vicks, 23:20
Messenger - Reading, 23:26
Cable - Ber. Springs, 23:30
McCosh - Marsh, 23:31
Switzer - Plain, 23:34
Fhaner - Marsh, 23:35
Bell - Colon, 23:36
Kirby - Cent, 23:39
Poustian - Ber. Springs, 23:41
Bosch - Kal. Chr., 23:42
Kyes - Alley, 23:47
Rubom - Vicks, 23:51
Penny - Alley, 23:56
Campe - Ber. Springs, 23:57
Rice - Plain, 23:59
Austin - Vicks, 24:02
Grupp - Cold, , 24:04
De Young - Kal. Chr., 24:07
Hi! 1 s
Campe
Mil 1er - Bronson, 24:20
Reynolds - Marshall, 24:34
Gronsman
Carter - Const, 24:37
-'ooqendyk - Kal. Chr., 24; 40

Kal . Cnr., 24:41
Edwards, 24:43

rinnville, 2A;
- Colon, 24;52
: w (3 r d s , 2 4
-  7. River

U. City, 21:46

U. City, 22:49

~22^52Kal . Ghr-v

Cent., 22:54

Buch., 23:13

:. Rivers, 24:11
Ber. Springs, 24:16

Kal. Chrs., 24:36
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1983 Centreville Invitational 10th Grade Boys Results

56. Jackson, Fennville, 23:08

57. Mclaughlin, W. Pigeon, 23:35
58. Holst, Bronson, 24:06

59. Litzau, Bronson, 24:12-

60. DePue, Berrien Springs. 24:14

61. Maylath, K. Christian, 24:19

62, Stanke, Bronson, 24:29

Sickles, Berrien Springs, 24:43

Wiatraluck, Berrien Srrings, 24:55

63.

64,

17:13

17:42

18:17

1. McGuire, Bronson,

2. Gleason, Coldwater,

3. Pardo, Plainwell,

4. Hayward, Vicksburg, 18:23

5. Kelley, Comstock, 18:43
6. Funk, Marshall, 18:45

7. Sehy, Hackett, 18:54

8. Champion, Reading, 18:56
9. Loomis, Coldwater, 19:15

65. Meloche, 3 Rivers, 25:14

66. Korminsky, Fennville, 25:31

67. Nagel, K. Christian, 26:16

68. Cooper,
69. Molica,

70. Zeiler,

3 Rivers, 26:24

N. Brandywine, 28:0

10. Toner, Jonesville, 19:22

11. Grigsby, Colon, 19:24
Mackie, Hillsdale, 19:29

13. VanderKooy, K. Christian, 19:30

14. Powell, Union City, 19:31

15. Sheeley, Berrien Springs, 19:32
16. Coats, Bronson, 19:38

17. Swank, Vicksburg, 19:44

18. Cleghorn, Edwardsburg, 19:47

19. Hofmann, Vicksburg, 19:52

20. Damon, Union City, 19:54
21. Mitchell, P'well, 20:04

22. Benak, Buchanan, 20:10

23, Ermisch, Coldwater, 20:15

24. Gottschall, Marshall, 20:16

25. Crawford, Vicksburg, 20:21

26. Gunyon, W. Pigeon, 20:22
27. McCoy, Hillsdale, 20:28

28. VanBlarcan, Bronson, 20:37

29, Drake, Colon, 20:48

30. Warfield, Hillsdale, 20:51

31. Haigh,

1 O

3Rivers,

7
Howe, No Time

32. Bass, K. Christian, 20:54

33. Mason, Comstock 21:02

34. Bliler, Harper Creek, 21:06
35. McGlothlen, Constantine, 21:09

20:53

oo. Hiar, Fennville, 21:11

37. Miller, Hillsdale, 21:18

38. Lovelette, Hillsdale, 21:22

39. Burdick, Union City, 21:27

40. Crouch, Vicksburg, 21:32
41. Parker, Hillsdale, 21:34

42. Williamson, Buchanan, 21:43

43. Macleod, K. Christian, 21:44

44. Miller, N.Brandywine, 21:50
45. Ortiz, Fennville, 21:55

46. Johnson, Union City, 21:57

47. Sieting, Comstock, 22:04

48. Boecher, N.Brandywine, 22:05
49. Wilson, Centreville, 22:20

50. Peters, Marshall, 22:21

51. Black, Howe, 22:22

52. Bottenfield, Edwardsburg, 22:24
53. Stockdale, 3 Rivers, 22:34

Saintz, Fennville, 22:44

35. Fotchman,

54.

Hackett, 22:52



1983 Centreville Invitational llth Grade Boys Results

1. Haigh, 3 Rivers, 17:15

2. Murray, N. Brandywine, 17:19

3. Kelley, Marshall, 17:40

4. Parzyck, Hillsdale, 17:49

5. Robinson, Vicksburg, 18:04
6. Simmons, Marshall, 18:07

7. Rynearson, Howe, 18:16
8. Reinhold, Hackett, 18:21

9. Carpenter, Harper Creek, 18:22

10. Neild, Harper Creek, 18:33

11. Cobern, Marshall, 18:34

12. Recio, N. Brandywine, 18:41

13. Mahieu, Vicksburg, 18:45
14. Sumerix, Buchanan,18:46

15. Huzarik, Jonesville, 18:47

16. Irey, Fennville, 18:48

17. Carl, Harper Creek, 18:49

18. Liepe, Fennville, 18:57

19. Miller, Bronson, 18:59

20. Fadden, Coldwater, 19:02

21. Simmons, Edwardsburg, 19:07
22. Ruesch, Marshall, 19:14

23. Dorey, Hackett, 19:16

24. Murphy, Constantine, 19:35
25. Fairies, Marshall, 19:38

26. Kupila, Plainwell, 19:42

27. Dickman, Marshall, 19:44

28. Schuster, Dowagiac, 19:53
29. Hickman, Marshall, 19:55

30. Bourdon, Edwardsburg, 19:56
31. Cole, Buchanan,

32. Miner, Hackett, 20:04

33. Sikarski, Bronson, 20:09

34. Marsh, Edwardsburg, 20:10

35. Buckstrom, Allegan, 20:15
36. Sawyer, Howe, 20:19

37. Glas, Plainwell, 20:21

38. Cushman, Harper Creek, 20:28

39. Eifler, Harger Creek, 20:33

40. Wild, Dowagiac, 20:5Q
41. Sussex, Coldwater, 20:58

19.58

56. Dunn, Union City, 23:15
57. Pelmear, Centreville, 23:18

58. Miller, Dowagiac, 24:00
59. Stephenson, Coldwater, 24:19

60. Schmidt, Edwardsburg, 24:20
61. Kott, K. Christian, 24:33

62. Hull, Harper Creek, 24:34

63. Beam, Harper Creek, 24:41

64. Axe, Allegan, 25:01
65. Holst, Bronson, 25:30

66. Hassinger, Constantine, 25:53
67. Beck, 3 Rivers, 27:28

68. Harp, Union City, 27:37

42. Ridoutt, W. Pigeon, 21:18

43. Pinkel, Harper Creek, 21:19

44. Cline, Edwardsburg, 21:24
45. Lacy, Comstock, 21:25

46. Lewis, Berrien Springs, 21:41
47. Will, Comstock, 22:03

48. Stone, Allegan, 22:07
49. Frohiep, Constantine, 22:13

50. Miles, Harper (Jreek, 22:30

Fisher, Buchanan, 22:45

52. Hassle, Dowagiac, 22:47

Pigeon, 23:01

Union City, 23:05

Coldwater,

51.

53. TRoyer, W.

54. Watkins,

55. Lloyd, 23: 1 1



1983 Cencreville Invitacional Results

September 10, 1983

Men's "B" Team ResultsWomen's Team Results

1296 1. Vicksburg
2. Hillsdale

3. Three Rivers

4. Coldwater
5. Marshall

6. Plainwell

7. Harper Creek
8. Comstock

Allegan*

Dowagiac*

1. Kal. Christian
2. Marshall

3. Berrien Springs

4. Allegan

5. Vicksburg
6. Colon

7. Centreville

8. Bronson

9. Plainwell

10. Hnw

11. Constantine

DNF Bronson

DNF Dowagiac
DNF Fennville

DNF Hackett

DNF Jonesville

DNF Howe

DNF Coldwater

DNF Niles- Brandywine
DNF Hillsdale

DNF Reading

DNF Union City

3 Rive

15114

21188
22188

27199

267 31

45314

55315

315

319rs
358

Men's "C-D" Team Results

271. Edwardsburg
2. Buchanan

2. Fennville

4. Kal. Hackett

5. Union City
6. Bronson

7. Kal. Christian

8. Berrien Springs
9. Centreville

10. Niles-Brandywine
11. Howe

12. Constantine

13. White Pigeon

39

39 TIE

41

43

49

50

57

59

64

66

67

69

1984 CENTREVILLE INVITATIONAL DATE; SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 1984



1983 CENTREVILLE INVITATIONAL WOMENS RESULTS

Cable - Ber. Springs, 25:2961.1. ’er-kins, Jul ie - Hackett, 20:50
Fleming - Al legan, 20:55
Murray - Brandywine, 21:0S

4. Hoogerheide - Kal. Chr., 21:27
5. Shackleton - Colon, 21:30
6. Shoemaker - Kal. Chr., 21:31

7. Eyelby - Cold., 21:35

j

8. McCosh - Marsh, 21:39
9. Forrest - U. City, 21:46

10. Heffernan - Hills, 22:09
11. Weaver - Marsh, 22:14
12. Barrows - Bronson, 22:23
13. Seuczkouski - Hackett, 22:35
14. Silva - U. City, 22:49
15. Neuman - Brandy Wine, 22:51
15. Van Dyke - Kal. Chr,, 22:52
17. Bower Cent. , 22:54
13. Champion - Jonesville, 23:08
19. Shel1es - Buch. , 23:13
20. Ackes - Hills, 23:17
21. Orth - Edwards, 23:19
22. Wyatt - Vicks, 23:20
23. Messenger - Reading, 23:26
2-. Cable - Ber. Springs, 23:30
25, McCosh - Marsh, 23:31

Plain, 23:34
Marsh, 23:35

28. Bel 1 - Colon, 23:36

29. Kirby - Cent, 23:39
30. Poustian - Ber. Springs, 23:41
31. Bosch - Kal. Chr., 23:42

- Alley, 23:47
-  Vicks, 23:ol

Penn/ - Alley, 23:56
Ber, Springs, 23:57
Plain, 23:59
-  Vicks, 24:02
Cold, , 24;04

Chr., 24:07

)

7 5 Switzer
Fha ner27

32. Kyes
33. Rubom
■} '
j ->

35 r ampe -
Rice -
Austin
Grupp -
3e Young - Kal .

35
37
33
39

62. Gunn - Buchan, 25:30
Burns - Buchan, 25:41
Zacker - Allegan, 25:45
Ray - Allegan, 25:47
Nicks - Jones, 25:50
Dempsey - Edward, 26:01
Austin - Vicks, 26:03
Fallejo - T. Rivers, 26:15
Slager - Kal . Chr., 26:17
Meyer - T. Rivers, 26:26
Hil1 iard - Howe, 26:31
Za hrn
Long - Cent. , 26:38
Halderman - U. City, 26:47
Summers
Hickok - Buchan, 26:56

Const., 27:05
Comstock - Colon, 27:06
Stearns - Plain, 27:08
Wat-ins
J. A. Higgins - W. Pigeon, 27:18
Strope - Pivel1 , 27:28
Van Houten
Recio - Brandy, 27:32
Terry - DoLvragiac, 27:37
Carpenter - T. Rivers, 27:53
Summers
Fahner - Marshall, 28:02
Vandermuclen
Pardo ♦ Piuel1. 28:03

Ber. Springs, 26:37

Const., 26:51

Hull

U. City, 27:12

Kal . Chr., 27:30

Const. , 27:58

Kal . Chr., 28:04

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Sikorski - Bronson, 28:06
Marvin -
Bohannon
Lord -
Shearer

Cent. , 28:12
- Buchanan, 28:14

Ka1 . Chr . , 28:21
- Ber. Springs, 28

92.

:27
Brooks - W. Pigeon, 28:30
Porter - Vicks, 28:35
Blackman - Allegan, 28:38
Sukles - Ber Springs,

Cent., 28:58
Fenn., 29:01

28:52
Wei 1 s
Lutz

93.
94.

-i^ls Rive

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

ICO.rs,
Springs, 24:16

24:20
Ber.
Bronson,

i 1 . ampe
Miller
^e/nol ds - Marshal 1 , 2-1
Cronsma n

-
-  Kal . Chrs. ,

101.
102.a. /

:3443 T. Rivers, 29:05O'dell
P. Toornman - Vicks, 29:07
Gilchrist - Allegan, 29:18

W. Pigeon, 29:26
Percival - Colon, 29:43
Rubin - Hills, 29:45
Hoag - Ber. Springs, 29:55
Dinke - Colon, 30:01
Sexton - Bronson, 30:58
Walker
Wright - Vicks, 31:35

Suunehart

T. Rivers, 31:00

103.
24:36

Const, 24:37
104.1  1
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Edwa
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24:40''3l .

Kal . Cnr. , 24:41
24:43

Chr. , 106.● ^
107.1

108.rds,
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113.: '■es
114. Kl ine - Douwagiac, 31:53

Lucas - W. Pigeon, 31:54
Brooks - W. Pigeon, 32:04
Whi te Buch. , 33:17
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1983 Centreville Invitational 9th Grade boys results

Brown, 3 Rivers, 17:44

Smith, P'Well, 17:54

Cousins, Vicksburg, 18:13

Osbourne, Hillsdale, 19:06

Eichelberger, Buchanan,19:17

Duck, Edwardsburg, 19:27

Masters, Comstock, 19:32

Licht, Coldwater, 19:36

Page, Reading, 19:37

Wyckoff, Centreville, 19:41

Silva, Union City, 19:44

Stump. Constantine, 19:50

Schneider, Harper Creek, 20:00

Rayner, Edwardsburg, 20:09
Morris, K. Christian, 20:13

Spaulding, Vicksburg, 20:24
Morris, Centreville, 20:28

Landreville, Hackett, 20:30

Cabera, Fennville, 20:31

Rinehart, 3 Rivers, 20:39

DeLeeuw, Vicksburg, 20:48
BAuer, Centreville, 20:55

Ballard, Hillsdale, 21:02

Strong, Plainwell, 21:03

Cousino, Reading, 21:04

Ryder, Coldwater, 21:10

Crane, N. Brandywine, 21:11
Strader, Marshall, 21:12

Fox, Coldwater, 21:30

Fedosuk, Hillsdale, 21:35

Critter, K. Christian,21:36

Rudlaff, Berrien Springs, 22:08
Johnson, Bronson, 22:13

Christesen, Constantine, 22:17

Beck, 3 Rivers, 22:21

Smith, Bronson, 22:33

Storms, Centreville, 22:43

Swanwick, Centreville, 22:46

Campbell, Comstock, 22:49

Johns, Howe, 22:51
Griffith, Bronson, 22:54

West, Plainwell, 22:55

Atherton, Centreville, 22:57

Frazer, Vicksburg, 22:58
Jones, K. Christian, 23:10

Engel, Reading, 23:16

Barczak, Centreville, 23:17

Hagerstrom, W.Pigeon, 23:19
Rapa, Allegan, 23:30

Kirby, Centreville, 23:39
Lewis, Comstock, 23:57

Thomas, Hillsdale, 24:07

Bennick, Plainwell, 24:09

1. 54. Ochampaugh, Allegan, 24:11

Free, Comstock, 24:20

Webber, Constantine, 24:34

Herschleb, Vicksburg, 24:47

Sample, Vicksburg, 24:55

Rajkovich, Hackett, 24:59

Sturgis, Allegan, 25:22

Herendeen, Centreville, 25:24

Beam, Harper Creek, 27:22

Davidson, Hackett, 27:56

Drake, Fennville, 28:34

2. 55.
3. 56.

V4. 57.
5. 58.
6. 59.
7. 60.
8. 61.
9. 62.
10. 63.
11. 64.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

V 30.
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.
44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51,
52.

53.



1983 Centreville Invitational 12th Grade Boys Results

^ 1. McCoy, Hillsdale, 17:11

2. Messenger, Reading, 17:24

3. Cassell, Vicksburg, 17:43

4. Ringmar, Centreville, 17:54

5. Gavin, 3 Rivers, 18:04

6. Liepe, Fennville, 18:10

7. Suramitt, Coldwater, 18;21

8. Kunak, Reading, 18:22

9. Licht, Coldwater, 18:24

10. Ragan, Marshall, 18:28

■^11. Osbourne, Hillsdale, 18:39
12. Spieldenner, Vicksburg, 18:40
13. Bowen, Marshall, 18:44
14. Orth, Edwardsburg, 18:45
15. Silva, Union City, 18:48
16. Lawrence, K. Christian, 18:50
17. Iding, Marshall, 18:51

-’^18. Frank, Hillsdale, 19:04
19. Chambo, Reading, 19:25
20. Wright, W. Pigeon, 19:30
21. Broekema, K, Christian, 19:33
22. Dyke, Fennville, 19:34
23. Zahrn, Berrien Springs, 19:41
24. Mathis, Union City, 19:46
25. Hedge, Howe, 19:49

Lewis, Hillsdale, 19:53
27. Hicks, Plainwell, 19:54
28. Wygrant, Harper Creek, 19:58
29. McKim, W. Pigeon, 20:00
30. Shaw, Vicksburg, 20:03

Bazan, Allegan, 20:11
32. Groat, Marshall, 20:12
33. Uhl, Coldwater, 20:13
34. Lutz, Fennville, 20:24

Robbins, Dowagiac, 20:29
36. Hallenbaugh, Jonesville, 20:39

Kling, Edwardsburg, 20:45
38. lott, Centreville, 20:59
39. Mansfield, Marshall, 21:03
40. Kelley, Comstock, 21:15
41. Wheat, Allegan, 21:19

Foura, 3 Rivers, 21:24
43. Hawkins, Union City, 21;45
44. Woodruff, Hillsdale, 21:50
45. Deraory, Plainwell, 21:51
46. Eichelberger, Buchanan, 21:59

Stockdale, 3 Rivers, 22:06
48. Peavey, Bronson, 22:25
49. Ludwick, Bronson, 22:56

Forbes, W. Pigeon, 23:05

31.

35.

37.

42.

47.

50.

51. Bauer, Jonesville, 23:25
52. O'Connell, Hackett, 23:32
53. Ellingson, N. Brandywine, 23:42
54, Drogowski, Comstock, 24:38

Cleveland, Reading, 24:48
STreeter, Union City, 25:15

57. Steel, Jonesville, 26:43
58. Long, Constantine, (No Time)

55.
56.



1983 Centreville Invitational 10th Grade Boys Results

56. Jackson, Fennville, 23:08

57. Mclaughlin, W. Pigeon, 23:35
58. Holst, Bronson, 24:06

59. Litzau, Bronson, 24:12-

60. DePue, Berrien Springs. 24:14
61. Maylath, K. Christian, 24:19

62. Stanke, Bronson, 24:29
63.

64. Wiatraluck, Berrien Srrings, 24:55
65. Meloche, 3 Rivers, 25:14

66. Korminsky, Fennville, 25:31

67. Nagel, K. Christian, 26:16

68. Cooper,

69. Molica,

70. Zeiler,

Sickles, Berrien Springs, 24:43

3 Rivers, 26:24

N. Brand}rwine, 28:07
Howe, No Time

17:13

17:42

1. McGuire, Bronson,

Gleason, Coldwater,

Pardo, Plainwell, 18:17

Hayward, Vicksburg, 18:23

Kelley, Comstock, 18:43

Funk, Marshall, 18:45

Sehy, Hackett, 18:54

Champion, Reading, 18:56
Loomis, Coldwater, 19:15

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10. Toner, Jonesville, 19:22

Grigsby, Colon, 19:24
Mackie, Hillsdale, 19:29

VanderKooy, K. Christian, 19:30

Powell, Union City, 19:31

Sheeley, Berrien Springs, 19:32
Coats, Bronson, 19:38

Swank, Vicksburg, 19:44

Cleghorn, Edwardsburg, 19:47

Hofmann, Vicksburg, 19:52

Damon, Union City, 19:54
Mitchell, P'well, 20:04

Benak, Buchanan, 20:10

Ermisch, Coldwater, 20:15

Gottschall, Marshall, 20:16

Crawford, Vicksburg, 20:21

Gunyon, W. Pigeon, 20:22

McCoy, Hillsdale, 20:28

VanBlarcan, Bronson, 20:37

Drake, Colon, 20:48

Warfield, Hillsdale,

Haigh, 3Rivers,

Bass, K. Christian,

Mason, Comstock 21:02

Bliler, Harper Creek, 21:06
McGlothlen, Constantine, 21:09

Hiar, Fennville, 21:11

Miller, Hillsdale, 21:18

Lovelette, Hillsdale, 21:22

Burdick, Union City, 21:27

Crouch, Vicksburg, 21:32
Parker, Hillsdale, 21:34

Williamson, Buchanan, 21:43

Macleod, K. Christian, 21:44

Miller, N.Brandywine, 21:50
Ortiz, Fennville, 21:55

Johnson, Union City, 21:57

Sieting, Comstock, 22:04

Boecher, N.Brandywine, 22:05

Wilson, Centreville, 22:20

Peters, Marshall, 22:21

Black, Howe, 22:22

Bottenfield, Edwardsburg, 22:24

Stockdale, 3 Rivers, 22:34

Saintz, Fennville, 22:44

Fotchman, Hackett, 22:52

20:51

20:53

20:54

11.

^12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

-^27.
28.

29.

^30,
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

^ 37.

-^38.
39.

40.

;^41.
42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.

55.



1983 Cencreville Invitational 11th Grade Boys Results

1. Haigh, 3 Rivers, 17:15

2. Murray, N. Brandywine, 17:19

3. Kelley, Marshall, 17:40

y^4. Parzyck, Hillsdale, 17:49

5. Robinson, Vicksburg, 18:04
6. Simmons, Marshall, 18:07

7. Rynearson, Howe, 18:16
8. Reinhold, Hackett, 18:21

9. Carpenter, Harper Creek, 18:22

10. Neild, Harper Creek, 18:33

11. Cobern, Marshall, 18:34

12. Recio, N. Brandywine, 18:41

13. Mahieu, Vicksburg, 18:45
14. Sumerix, Buchanan,18:46

15. Huzarik, Jonesville, 18:47

16. Irey, Fennville, 18:48

17. Carl, Harper Creek, 18:49

18. Liepe, Fennville,

19. Miller, Bronson,

20. Fadden, Coldwater, 19:02

21. Simmons, Edwardsburg, 19:07
22. Ruesch, Marshall, 19:14

23. Dorey, Hackett, 19:16

24. Murphy, Constantine,

25. Fairies, Marshall,

26. Kupila, Plainwell, 19:42

27. Dickman, Marshall, 19:44

28. Schuster, Dowagiac, 19:53
29. Hickman, Marshall, 19:55

Bourdon, Edwardsburg, 19:56
Buchanan, 19-58

18:57

18:59

19:35

19:38

30.

31. Cole,

56. Dunn, Union City, 23:15
57. Pelmear, Centreville, 23:18

58. Miller, Dowagiac, 24:00

59. Stephenson, Coldwater, 24:19

60. Schmidt, Edwardsburg, 24:20
61. Kott, K. Christian, 24:33

62. Hull, Harper Creek, 24:34

63. Beam, Harper Creek, 24:41

64. Axe, Allegan, 25:01

65. Holst, Bronson, 25:30

66. Hassinger, Constantine, 25:53
67. Beck, 3 Rivers, 27:28

68. Harp, Union City, 27:37

32. Miner, Hackett, 20:04

33. Sikarski, Bronson, 20:09

34. Marsh, Edwardsburg, 20:10

35. Buckstrom, Allegan, 20:15
Sawyer, Howe, 20:19

37. Glas, Plainwell, 20:21

38. Cushman, Harper Creek, 20:28

Eifler, Harger Creek, 20:33

40. Wild, Dowagiac, 20:50

41. Sussex, Coldwater, 20:58

42. RidouCt, W. Pigeon, 21:18

43. Pinkel, Harper Creek, 21:19.
44. Cline,

45. Lacy, Comstock, 21:25

46. Lewis, Berrien Springs, 21:41
Comstock, 22:03

Stone, Allegan, 22:07
49. Frohiep, Constantine, 22:13

Miles, Harper Creek, 22:30
51. Fisher,

36.

39.

Edwardsburg, 21:24

47. Will,
48.

50.

Buchanan, 22:45
52. Hassle, Dowagiac, 22:47
53. i'Royer, W.

54. Watkins,
Pigeon, 23:01

Lnion City, 23:03

Coldwater, 23: I Ii5. Lloyd,


